04-26-2019 LETTING ITEM 050
INDEX OF SHEETS
1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS & GENERAL NOTES
3 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
4 SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES
5 PLAN SHEET
6-8 CULVERT PLANS

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 I in. CHECKED REV[SED
PLOT DATE = l/28/2019 DATE REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 100%
STATE
0004
CODE NO ITEM
315 54213669 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END
SECTIONS 24"
324
542A1069 PI PE CUL VER TS, CLASS A, TYPE 2 24"
93
67100100 MOBILIZATION
337
70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD
128 701201
173
XX009289 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD BLR
21
3
70103815 TRAFFIC CONTROL SURVEILLANCE
12
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
9
X0426200 DEWATER ING
123
X2501000 SEED I NG, CLASS 2 < SPECIAL>
8770
20054402 ROCK FILL - REPLACEMENT
28
45. 3
SUMMARY OF
STATE OF ILLINOIS
QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE : NA I SHEET I OF I SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
UNIT QUANTITIES
EACH 1
FOOT 24
L SUM 1
L SUM 1
L SUM 1
CAL DA 15
CAL DA 56
L SUM 1
ACRE 0.2
CU YD 39
�¢t I
332 I
TO STA.
CONSTRUCT ION TYPE CODE
100%
STATE
0004
1
24
1
1
1
15
56
1
0. 2
39
SECT[ON
!9CLV
couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
CRAWFORD I 16 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 74886
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
REV
EARTHWORK SCHEDULE
LOCATION EARTH EXCAVATION SHRINKAGE
EARTH EXCAVATION ADJUSTED FOR
UNSUITABLE MATERIAL
REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF
EMBANKMENT SHORTAGE (-)
WASTE (+) OR
EARTHWORK BALANCE
CU YD CU YD CU YD CU YD CU YD
NW QUADRANT DUNCANVILLE RD. 0 0 153 243 -243
SW QUADRANT DUNCANVILLE RD. 0 0 162 81 -81
PROJECT TOTALS 0 0 315 324 -324
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
332 CRAWFORD 16 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
19CLV
CONTRACT NO. 74886
SCALE: NA
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 1/28/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-